Modular Enclosures
APPLICATIONS
alfanar Modular Enclosures are standard products suitable for mounting various types of din rail
mounted LV components. They are used for a safe and reliable distribution and control of power.
•	 Available up to 6 rows
•	 Door earthing provided to ensure earth continuity.
•	 Adjustable painted mounting assembly made of electro-galvanized Steel

OPTIONS
	 •	 Door with transparent window
	 •	 Door with cam type key-lock
	 •	 Customized enclosure depth
	 •	 Enclosures in other colors
	 •	 Extruded earth terminals
	 •	 Snap fit style neutral terminals
Above options are available upon request.
GLAND BOX:
Item code Dimension
45-GB16ME 16 Module 440(w)X200(h)X115(d)
45-GB24ME 24 Module 584(w)X200(h)X115(d)
(Knockout layout)
* Typical knockout details of 16 module (Details for other varieties will be provided upon request)
12
Coding
CODING KEY
CODE DETAIL FOR MODULAR ENCLOSURE
MODULAR ENCLOSURE
Gland Box
•	 SEC - Saudi Electric Company
•	 SAUDI ARAMCO - Saudi Arabian Oil Company
•	 SABIC - Saudi Basic Industries Corporation
•	 SASO - Saudi Arabian Standards Organization
•	 Several Ministries, Universities and Governmental
	 Organizations In Saudi Arabia
•	 Abu Dhabi Water and Electricity Authority (ADWEA) - UAE
•	 Abu Dhabi Distribution Co. (ADDC) - UAE
•	 Al Ain Distribution Co. (AADC) - UAE
•	 Sharjah Electricity & Water Authority (SEWA) - UAE
•	 Ministry of Public Works (MOPW) - UAE
•	 Ministry of Electricity, Bahrain
•	 State Electricity Board Of Qatar
•	 Public Electricity Corporation, Ministry Of 	Electricity,
	 Yemen
•	 Dubai Water & Electricity Authority (DEWA) - UAE
•	 Federal Electricity & Water Authoriy (FEWA) - UAE
We reach exacting standards in the
safety and distribution of power
and go well beyond a customer’s
expectations. This is done by
focusing our technology and
expertise on the ultimate reward
we can get. Complete satisfaction
of our customers.
alfanar PRODUCTS ARE APPROVED BY: OUR OBJECTIVE:
Certifications
14
•	 Wiring Accessories
•	 Wires and Cables
•	 Switches and Socket Boxes
•	 Junction Boxes
•	 Metal Enclosures IP65
•	 Stainless Steel Enclosures NEMA-4X
•	 Telephone Enclosures
•	 Circuit Breaker Enclosures – NEMA 1 & NEMA 3R
•	 Busbar chambers
•	 Modular Enclosures
•	 Raysan Load Centers
•	 NEMA Type LA Load Centers
•	 IEC Type LD Load Centers
•	 Split Busbar Unit Type LAS/LDS Load Centers
•	 MCCB Distribution Boards
•	 Pump Control Panels
•	 Motor Control Centers
•	 LV Switchboards up to 6300A, Tested for
	 100KA, 1 Sec Short Circuit Withstand
•	 AC/DC Panels up to 5000A, Tested for 85kA,
	 1 Sec Short Circuit Withstand
•	 Pole Mounted Metering Structures
•	 Package Substations